from day to day thereafter until Bold,
offer for sale at private sale, free from

liens except taxes for the year 1928 pay-
able In the year 1929. the following de-

siscribed real estate, situated in the

county of Adams, State of Indiana, to

wit:
Out lot number one hundred and two

(102) In .Joseph Crabb s Western Addi-

tion to the town, now city, of Decatur,
Indiana as the same appears upon the
recorded plat of said subdivision.

Said sale will be made subject to the
approval of said Court tor not less than
the full appraised value of said real